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1 Hamburger Golf-Club e.V.    +3 146 148 141 435 

2 Racing Club de France   +5 143 150 144 437 

3 Golf Club Brno   +7 145 153 141 439 

4 Golf Club WELTEN   +20 153 148 151 452 

5 Koninklijke Haagsche Golf & 
Coutry Club   +21 149 156 148 453 

6 Golf Club de Rigenée   +23 147 160 148 455 

7 Smørum Golfklub   +24 154 156 146 456 

8 North Hants Golf Club   +35 154 165 148 467 

9 Real Golf Club de San Sebastian   +36 154 160 154 468 

10 Mosfellsbaer Golf Club   +38 156 157 157 470 

11 Rae Golfiklubi   +43 156 167 152 475 

12 Golf Club de Lausanne   +44 157 168 151 476 

13 Wrocław Golf Club   +67 168 170 161 499 

14 Club de Golf de Miramar   +81 168 174 171 513 

15 Riverside Golf Zagreb   +85 171 178 168 517 

16 Golf de Luxembourg - Belenhaff   +97 171 192 166 529 
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1 Hamburger Golf-Club e.V.    +3 146 148 141 435 

 KARG, Hannah-Leonie  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 
V   

 74 76 71  
 SCHLENDER, Maike  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 

V   
 73 78 71  

 BRENSKE, Susanna  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 
V   

 73 72 70  
 

2 Racing Club de France   +5 143 150 144 437 

 ZHAO, Giselle  France Racing Club de France  72 72 71  
 CLAISSE, Mathilde  France Racing Club de France  71 78 73  
 PREVOT, Evangéline  France Racing Club de France  74 78 74  
 

3 Golf Club Brno   +7 145 153 141 439 

 STARÁ, Karolína  Czech 
R bli  

Golf Club Brno  72 76 67  
 FIALOVÁ, Tereza  Czech 

R bli  
Golf Club Brno  73 77 77  

 VINKLER, Barbora  Czech 
R bli  

Golf Club Brno  74 79 74  
 

4 Golf Club WELTEN   +20 153 148 151 452 

 JACZKOVICS, Emma  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN  77 81 79  
 SAPMAZ, Deniz  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN  83 72 81  
 NÁHLIKOVÁ, Rebecca Ann  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN  76 76 72  
 

5 Koninklijke Haagsche Golf & 
Coutry Club   +21 149 156 148 453 

 EBENS, Marieke  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 
G lf & C t  Cl b 

 74 80 72  
 HOLMSTRÖM, Rebecka  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 

G lf & C t  Cl b 
 75 76 76  

 VAN EIJNDHOVEN, Fleur  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 
G lf & C t  Cl b 

 80 87 84  
 

6 Golf Club de Rigenée   +23 147 160 148 455 

 DEFLEUR, Emma  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée  70 80 77  
 HELM, Sarah  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée  79 80 73  
 GERARD, Violette  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée  77 88 75  
 

7 Smørum Golfklub   +24 154 156 146 456 

 JACOBSEN, Christina  Denmark Smørum Golfklub  74 76 69  
 HENNINGSEN, Celine Friborg  Denmark Smørum Golfklub  80 80 77  
 STEVENS CHRISTIANSEN, Amalie  Denmark Smørum Golfklub  85 82 78  
 

8 North Hants Golf Club   +35 154 165 148 467 

 WALKER, Lily  England North Hants Golf Club  82 82 75  
 CARTER, Georgina  England North Hants Golf Club  79 84 78  
 PATERSON, Aimee  England North Hants Golf Club  75 83 73  
 

9 Real Golf Club de San Sebastian   +36 154 160 154 468 

 ROLLAN BIURRARENA, Irene  Spain Real Golf Club de San 
S b ti  

 79 77 74  
 URQUIZU AROCENA, Teresa  Spain Real Golf Club de San 

S b ti  
 81 84 80  

 FERRER SAURA, Olivia  Spain Real Golf Club de San 
S b ti  

 75 83 81  
 

10 Mosfellsbaer Golf Club   +38 156 157 157 470 

 HJALTADÓTTIR, Pamela Ósk  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club  81 79 79  
 RAFNSDÓTTIR, Heiða Rakel  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club  75 78 81  
 SNORRADÓTTIR, Birna Rut  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club  84 89 78  
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11 Rae Golfiklubi   +43 156 167 152 475 

 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi  76 85 76  
 USTAL, Triin Marleen  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi  80 87 80  
 KIIGE, Kirke  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi  80 82 76  
 

12 Golf Club de Lausanne   +44 157 168 151 476 

 SUDAN, Lana  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne  80 82 72  
 BLATTI, Melissa  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne  77 86 79  
 VULLIEMIN, Oceane Song-Yi  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne  83 89 81  
 

13 Wrocław Golf Club   +67 168 170 161 499 

 MICHAS, Natalia  Poland Wrocław Golf Club  85 88 82  
 WOJCIKOWSKA, Aleksandra  Poland Wrocław Golf Club  92 86 79  
 MORDAKA, Zuzanna  Poland Wrocław Golf Club  83 84 84  
 

14 Club de Golf de Miramar   +81 168 174 171 513 

 FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar  83 89 83  
 PAZOS, Camila  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar  85 85 89  
 ALVES, Margarida  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar  87 94 88  
 

15 Riverside Golf Zagreb   +85 171 178 168 517 

 BISTROVIC, Iva  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb  86 79 80  
 CRNOGLAVAC, Snjezana  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb  85 99 88  
 KRULJAC, Maja  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb  98 99 96  
 

16 Golf de Luxembourg - Belenhaff   +97 171 192 166 529 

 TAPELLA, Natalie  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 
B l h ff 

 84 93 77  
 KLEPPER, Jacqueline  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 

B l h ff 
 87 99 89  

 MAI, Annette  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 
B l h ff 

 97 106 100  
 

 



   
3 – 5 October 2024 

2024 European Ladies' Club Trophy 
 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS LIST 
 

Pos Name Country Club To par R1 R2 R3 Total 
 

European Golf Association Page 1 of 2 Printed 07 October 2024 - 08:06 

T1 BRENSKE, Susanna  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 
e.V.  -1 73 72 70 215 

T1 STARÁ, Karolína  Czech 
Republic Golf Club Brno -1 72 76 67 215 

T1 ZHAO, Giselle  France Racing Club de France -1 72 72 71 215 

4 JACOBSEN, Christina  Denmark Smørum Golfklub +3 74 76 69 219 

5 KARG, Hannah-Leonie  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 
e.V.  +5 74 76 71 221 

T6 SCHLENDER, Maike  Germany Hamburger Golf-Club 
e.V.  +6 73 78 71 222 

T6 CLAISSE, Mathilde  France Racing Club de France +6 71 78 73 222 

8 NÁHLIKOVÁ, Rebecca Ann  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN +8 76 76 72 224 

T9 EBENS, Marieke  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 
Golf & Coutry Club +10 74 80 72 226 

T9 PREVOT, Evangéline  France Racing Club de France +10 74 78 74 226 

T11 HOLMSTRÖM, Rebecka  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 
Golf & Coutry Club +11 75 76 76 227 

T11 VINKLER, Barbora  Czech 
Republic Golf Club Brno +11 74 79 74 227 

T11 FIALOVÁ, Tereza  Czech 
Republic Golf Club Brno +11 73 77 77 227 

T11 DEFLEUR, Emma  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée +11 70 80 77 227 

15 ROLLAN BIURRARENA, Irene  Spain Real Golf Club de San 
Sebastian +14 79 77 74 230 

16 PATERSON, Aimee  England North Hants Golf Club +15 75 83 73 231 

17 HELM, Sarah  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée +16 79 80 73 232 

T18 SUDAN, Lana  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne +18 80 82 72 234 

T18 RAFNSDÓTTIR, Heiða Rakel  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club +18 75 78 81 234 

20 SAPMAZ, Deniz  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN +20 83 72 81 236 

T21 HENNINGSEN, Celine Friborg  Denmark Smørum Golfklub +21 80 80 77 237 

T21 JACZKOVICS, Emma  Slovakia Golf Club WELTEN +21 77 81 79 237 

T21 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi +21 76 85 76 237 

24 KIIGE, Kirke  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi +22 80 82 76 238 

T25 WALKER, Lily  England North Hants Golf Club +23 82 82 75 239 

T25 HJALTADÓTTIR, Pamela Ósk  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club +23 81 79 79 239 

T25 FERRER SAURA, Olivia  Spain Real Golf Club de San 
Sebastian +23 75 83 81 239 

28 GERARD, Violette  Belgium Golf Club de Rigenée +24 77 88 75 240 

29 CARTER, Georgina  England North Hants Golf Club +25 79 84 78 241 

30 BLATTI, Melissa  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne +26 77 86 79 242 

T31 BISTROVIC, Iva  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb +29 86 79 80 245 

T31 STEVENS CHRISTIANSEN, Amalie  Denmark Smørum Golfklub +29 85 82 78 245 

T31 URQUIZU AROCENA, Teresa  Spain Real Golf Club de San 
Sebastian +29 81 84 80 245 

34 USTAL, Triin Marleen  Estonia Rae Golfiklubi +31 80 87 80 247 

T35 SNORRADÓTTIR, Birna Rut  Iceland Mosfellsbaer Golf Club +35 84 89 78 251 

T35 MORDAKA, Zuzanna  Poland Wrocław Golf Club +35 83 84 84 251 

T35 VAN EIJNDHOVEN, Fleur  Netherlands Koninklijke Haagsche 
Golf & Coutry Club +35 80 87 84 251 

38 VULLIEMIN, Oceane Song-Yi  Switzerland Golf Club de Lausanne +37 83 89 81 253 

39 TAPELLA, Natalie  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 
Belenhaff +38 84 93 77 254 

T40 MICHAS, Natalia  Poland Wrocław Golf Club +39 85 88 82 255 
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T40 FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar +39 83 89 83 255 

42 WOJCIKOWSKA, Aleksandra  Poland Wrocław Golf Club +41 92 86 79 257 

43 PAZOS, Camila  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar +43 85 85 89 259 

44 ALVES, Margarida  Portugal Club de Golf de Miramar +53 87 94 88 269 

45 CRNOGLAVAC, Snjezana  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb +56 85 99 88 272 

46 KLEPPER, Jacqueline  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 
Belenhaff +59 87 99 89 275 

47 KRULJAC, Maja  Croatia Riverside Golf Zagreb +77 98 99 96 293 

48 MAI, Annette  Luxembourg Golf de Luxembourg - 
Belenhaff +87 97 106 100 303 
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